NP R
Sun Ray Chinese School

2018 Spring Schedule (13 Weeks)

Class:

Teacher: Email Address:

WEEK

DATE

EVENT WEEKLY PLAN

01/14/18

First School Day

01/21/18

01/28/18

02/04/18

Vi |wW|IN

02/11/18

02/18/18

No School Chinese New Year celebration at Hebron/Josey

2]

02/25/18

03/04/18

03/11/18

No School Spring Break

03/18/18

No School Spring Break

03/25/18

04/01/18

10

04/08/18

04/15/18

No School Ester Day

11

04/22/18

12

04/29/18

North Texas Youth Math Contest
Contest North Texas Youth Speech Contest

13

05/06/18




Sunday Class

Telephone:

STAMPS FOR PRIZE
(3 Possible Stamps)
Good Behavior
Attendance
Homework

Line Library 2-4:00PM

(Exchange Stamps For Prizes)

Automatic enrollment
Replacement Test

No

(Exchange Stamps For Prizes)

??



