

2018 Spring Schedule (13 Weeks)

Class:		Teacher:	Email Address:
WEEK	DATE	EVENT	WEEKLY PLAN
1	01/14/18	First School Day	
2	01/21/18		
3	01/28/18		I
4	02/04/18		
5	02/11/18		
	02/18/18	No School	Chinese New Year celebration at Hebron/Josey
6	02/25/18		
7	03/04/18		
	03/11/18	No School	Spring Break
	03/18/18	No School	Spring Break
8	03/25/18		
9	04/01/18		
10	04/08/18		
	04/15/18	No School	Ester Day
11	04/22/18		·
			North Texas Youth Math Contest
12	04/29/18	Contest	North Texas Youth Speech Contest
13	05/06/18		

Sunday Class

Telephone:	Г		
Telephone.			
STAMPS FOR PRIZE	4		
(3 Possible Stamps)			
Good Behavior			
Attendance			
Homework			
	1		
	-		
	-		
	4		
Line Library 2-4:00PM	??		
(Exchange Stamps For Prizes)			
	1		
	-		
	-		
	_		
Automatic enrollment No	1		
Replacement Test			
(Exchange Stamps For Prizes)			